Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

USB 2.0 Trigger and Decode Option HDO4K-USB2bus TD
USB2-HSIC Decode Option HDO4K-USB2-HSICbus D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
Probes and Amplifiers
250 MHz Passive Probe for HDO4000A, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP017
500 MHz Passive Probe 10:1, 10 MΩ PP018
500 MHz Passive Probe, 5mm, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP026
Power/Voltage Rail Probe. 4 GHz bandwidth, 1.2x
attenuation, ±30V offset, ±800mV
RP4030
Browser for use with RP4030 RP4000-BROWSER
1,500 V, 120 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe HVD3106
1kV, 80 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe with
6m cable
HVD3106-6M
1kV, 120 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe with-
out tip Accessories
HVD3106-NOACC
1,500 V, 25 MHz High-Voltage Differential Probe HVD3102
1kV, 25 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe without
tip Accessories
HVD3102-NOACC
2kV, 120 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe HVD3206
2kV, 80 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe with
6m cable
HVD3206-6M
6kV, 100 MHz High Voltage Differential Probe HVD3605
High Voltage Fiber Optic Probe, 60 MHz (requires
accessory tip)
HVFO103
±1V (1x) Tip Accessory for HVFO103 HVFO100-1X-TIP